
= Pig – Lion =  
= Sheep + Wombat =  
= Guinea Pig – Kangaroo – Mouse =  
= Fox – Wombat – Mouse = 
= Elephant ÷ Guinea pig =  
= Beaver – Pig = 
= Horse – Cow =  
= Rat + Mouse =  
= Rabbit – Otter =  
= Camel + Raccoon =  
= Elephant + Mouse =  
= Moose ÷ Hedgehog =  
= Rhino – Llama – Lion = 

One of the times our animals need our care most is when they are carrying their babies. 
This can be 19 days for a mouse but up to 650 days for an elephant! 

For this challenge we want you to help us work out some calculations in order 
to crack the code! Use the table below to find the numbers. Good luck!

DOG
CAT
RABBIT
GUINEA PIG
MOUSE
ELEPHANT
CHIMPANZEE
COW
HORSE
SHEEP
LION
KANGAROO
GIRAFFE
PIG
HEDGEHOG
RHINO
CAMEL
RACCOON

63 DAYS
63 DAYS
31 DAYS
65 DAYS
19 DAYS

650 DAYS
240 DAYS
285 DAYS
336 DAYS
147 DAYS
108 DAYS

42 DAYS
435 DAYS
113 DAYS

35 DAYS
450 DAYS
390 DAYS

63 DAYS

BEAVER
DEER
GRIZZLY BEAR
BABOON
CHIPMUNK
FOX
HAMSTER
LLAMA
MOOSE
OTTER
PORCUPINE
RAT
SQUIRREL
CHINCHILLA
SEAL
TIGER
WOLF
WOMBAT

122 DAYS
201 DAYS
215 DAYS
187 DAYS

31 DAYS
52 DAYS
20 DYAS

33O DAYS
245 DAYS

23 DAYS
210 DAYS

22 DAYS
35 DAYS

110 DAYS
330 DAYS
109 DAYS

64 DAYS
27 DAYS

LENGTH of PREGNANCY ANIMAL LENGTH of PREGNANCY ANIMAL

= Rabbit – Hamster = 
= Squirrel + Deer =  
= Otter – Hamster =  
= Rhino + Camel =  
= Chinchilla – Tiger =  
= Guinea pig – Cat =  
= Guinea pig – Fox =  
= Seal – Chinchilla =  
= Baboon + Grizzly Bear =  
= Giraffe – Hedgehog =  
= Lion + Tiger =  
= Cat + Mouse =  
= Llama - Chipmunk =  

1 2 3 4 5

Now break the code:

CRACK THE CODE
PET  PALS

www.rspca-radcliffe.org.uk

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M

N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z

4 1 0 1 1 13 1 105 11 8 12 5 71 5 6 4 7 8 9 9 10

PET  PALS


