

## **CRACK THE CODE**

One of the times our animals need our care most is when they are carrying their babies. This can be 19 days for a mouse but up to 650 days for an elephant! For this challenge we want you to help us work out some calculations in order to crack the code! Use the table below to find the numbers. Good luck!

ANIMAL	LENGTH of PREGNANCY	ANIMAL	LENGTH of PREGNANCY
DOG	63 DAYS	BEAVER	122 DAYS
CAT	63 DAYS	DEER	201 DAYS
RABBIT	31 DAYS	<b>GRIZZLY BEAR</b>	215 DAYS
GUINEA PIG	65 DAYS	BABOON	187 DAYS
MOUSE	19 DAYS	CHIPMUNK	31 DAYS
ELEPHANT	650 DAYS	FOX	52 DAYS
CHIMPANZEE	240 DAYS	HAMSTER	20 DYAS
COW	285 DAYS	LLAMA	330 DAYS
HORSE	336 DAYS	MOOSE	245 DAYS
SHEEP	147 DAYS	OTTER	23 DAYS
LION	108 DAYS	PORCUPINE	210 DAYS
KANGAROO	42 DAYS	RAT	22 DAYS
GIRAFFE	435 DAYS	SQUIRREL	35 DAYS
PIG	113 DAYS	CHINCHILLA	110 DAYS
HEDGEHOG	35 DAYS	SEAL	330 DAYS
RHINO	450 DAYS	TIGER	109 DAYS
CAMEL	390 DAYS	WOLF	64 DAYS
RACCOON	63 DAYS	WOMBAT	27 DAYS

- A = Pig Lion =
- B = Sheep + Wombat =
- C = Guinea Pig Kangaroo Mouse =
- D = Fox Wombat Mouse =
- E = Elephant ÷ Guinea pig =
- F = Beaver Pig =
- G = Horse Cow =
- H = Rat + Mouse =
- | = Rabbit Otter =
- J = Camel + Raccoon =
- K = Elephant + Mouse =
- L = Moose ÷ Hedgehog =
- M = Rhino Llama Lion =

- N = Rabbit Hamster =
- = Squirrel + Deer =
- P = Otter Hamster =
- Q = Rhino + Camel =
- R = Chinchilla Tiger =
- S = Guinea pig Cat =
- T = Guinea pig Fox =
- U = Seal Chinchilla =
- V = Baboon + Grizzly Bear =
- W = Giraffe Hedgehog =
- X = Lion + Tiger =
- Y = Cat + Mouse =
- Z = Llama Chipmunk =

## Now break the code:

1	2	3	4	5	1	5	6	4	7	8	9	9	10	5	11	8	12	5	7	4	10	11	13	1	10

